
You are invited to the 
Homeschool Learning Centers’ 

 

2017 Open House and Year End Events! 
 

Everyone is invited to our year end events! Please come celebrate with us by stopping by a  
Learning Center to see what our staff and students have been doing all year.  

 

 

Corona Learning Center 

Promotion Ceremony and Year-end Performances 

Friday, June 9, 2017 ~ 10:00AM – 1:30PM 
216 E. Florida Ave., Hemet, CA 92544 

 

Hemet Learning Center – Open House 

Monday, May 22, 2017 ~ 3:45PM – 4:45PM 
105 N. Girard St., Hemet, CA 92544 (951) 225-7150 

Promotion Ceremony and Year-end Performance 

Monday, June 12, 2017 ~ 2:00PM – 3:00PM 
216 E. Florida Ave., Hemet, CA 92544  

 

iShine Learning Center – Open House 

Wednesday, May 24, 2017 ~ 5:15PM – 6:15PM 
26770 Ynez Court, Temecula, CA 92592 

Promotion Ceremony and Year-end Performance 

Wednesday, May 31st, 2017 at 6:00PM 
43174 Business Park Drive, Temecula, CA 92590 

 

Otay Ranch Learning Center – Open House 

Monday, June 5, 2017 ~ 3:00PM – 3:30PM 
1615 Mater Dei Drive, Chula Vista, CA 91913   (619) 540-9394 

 

Rancho Cucamonga Learning Center – Open House 

Thursday, May 18, 2017 ~ 4:30PM – 5:30PM 

Promotion Ceremony 
Thursday, June 8, 2017 ~ 2:00PM – 4:00PM 

8968 Archibald Ave., Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730 (951) 225-7760 
 

Riverside Learning Center – Open House 

Tuesday, May 23, 2017 ~ 4:30PM – 6:00PM 

Kinder Promotion Ceremony – Tuesday, June 13, 2017 ~ 1:30PM 
3050 Chicago Ave., Riverside, CA 92507 (951) 225-7350 

8th Grade Promotion Ceremony at the Cesar Chavez Community Center:  
Friday, June 9, 2017 ~ 10:00AM 
2060 University Ave., Riverside, CA 92507 

 

Santa Ana Learning Center – Open House 

Thursday, May 25, 2017 ~ 5:00PM – 6:30PM 

Kinder and 8th Grade Promotion Ceremony  
Monday, June 12th, 2017 ~ Kinder: 9:30AM, and 8th Grade: 11:00AM 

2121 N. Grand Ave., Santa Ana, CA 92705 (951) 225-7125 
 

Vista Learning Center – Open House 
Thursday, June 1, 2017 ~ 3:00PM – 3:30PM 

700 E. Bobier Dr., Vista, CA 92084 
 
 


